Micue

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Fony6

2219570-17

2254533-18

2254459-18

2254536-18

2204912-16

2254403-18

2254551-18

2208061-19

2254449-18

2209128-19

PL-0295-1908-14

2209185-19

2254457-18

2219506-17

2208025-19

2208016-19

2219937-17

2254513-18

2209204-19

2219532-17

2208041-19

2220343-19

2252099-15

2205014-16

2254510-18

PL-0295-1450-18

2254401-18

P
i
A

1

0

BiactaHb

601.886

601.886

590.711

601.886

601.886

590.711

601.886

590.711

590.711

578977

601.886

578977

590.711

601.886

590.711

590.711

590.711

601.886

578977

601.886

590.711

578977

601.886

590.711

601.886

601.886

590.711

Mpwnir

12:33:16

12:34:27

12:28:32

12:36:55

12:37:22

12:31:30

12:40:59

12:33:36

12:35:07

12:27:00

12:44:32

12:28:53

12:38:28

12:46:55

12:39:24

12:39:30

12:39:33

12:48:14

12:33:03

12:50:31

12:42:11

12:33:33

12:51:01

12:43:01

12:51:43

12:51:51

12:44:25

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Binbwanka-1, Big, 07.06.2020 05:15:10

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

07:18:06

07:19:17

07:13:22

07:21:45

07:22:12

07:16:20

07:25:49

07:18:26

07:19:57

07:11:50

07:29:22

07:13:43

07:23:18

07:31:45

07:24:14

07:24:20

07:24:23

07:33:04

07:17:53

07:35:21

07:27:01

07:18:23

07:35:51

07:27:51

07:36:33

07:36:41

07:29:15

Kny6 Kpwuna MNpukapnatra

1373.85

1370.15

1363.08

1362.50

1361.12

1353.81

1350.07

1347.32

1342.68

1340.74

1339.41

1334.92

1332.53

1332.34

1329.73

1329.43

1329.28

1328.47

1322.22

1321.81

1321.45

1320.71

1320.36

1318.99

1318.33

1317.95

1314.88

ban

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.653 7.713
4.959 8.621
6.612 9.074
8.264 9.528
9.917 10.436
13.223 13612
14.876  14.973
16.529  17.241
18.182  19.056
19.835  23.593
21.488  24.047
23.140 29.946
24.793 33575
26.446  34.029
29.752  36.298
31.405 37.205
33.058  37.659
34.711 38566
38.017  48.094
39.669 49456
41.322  49.909
42.975 51.724
44.628  53.085
47.934 54.446
51.240 55354
52.893  55.808
57.851 59437

Fony6oBop

Oymuny .M.

Aymuny .M.

JNonywaHcbkui 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Aymuny .M.

Jlonywarcbkwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

Jlonywarcekwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

JNonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Oymuny .M.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Aymny LM,

Oymuny .M.

Jonywwaxcbkui 1.C.

Kny6

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpukapnatTa



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2254434-18

2270399-18

DER-00428-15

2219502-17

2209104-19

2209203-19

2208541-19

2253763-17

2219281-17

2270398-18

2208532-19

2254421-18

2219966-17

2219520-17

PL-0450-7998-17

2219774-17

2211194-16

2219907-17

2253895-18

2219941-17

IT-217809-17

2209111-19

2254476-18

2219810-17

2219258-17

2254424-18

2219922-17

2254425-18

2218955-17

2237980-17

18403-18

2209211-19

1

1

590.711

593.524

593.524

601.886

578977

578.977

584.203

578977

595.119

593.524

584.203

590.711

590.711

601.886

601.886

595.119

590.711

590.711

595.682

590.711

590.711

578977

590.711

593.524

595.119

590.711

590.711

590.711

595.682

578977

590.711

578977

12:44:51

12:47:07

12:47:08

12:54:09

12:36:47

12:36:56

12:41:26

12:38:23

12:50:58

12:51:03

12:44:.07

12:50:53

12:51:04

12:59:57

13:00:01

12:55:15

12:52:10

12:52:17

12:56:30

12:52:46

12:52:49

12:44:40

12:53:52

12:57:17

12:59:02

12:55:41

12:55:49

12:55:52

13:00:00

12:47:52

12:57:18

12:49:48

07:29:41

07:31:57

07:31:58

07:38:59

07:21:37

07:21:46

07:26:16

07:23:13

07:35:48

07:35:53

07:28:57

07:35:43

07:35:54

07:44:47

07:44:51

07:40:05

07:37:00

07:37:07

07:41:20

07:37:36

07:37:39

07:29:30

07:38:42

07:42:07

07:43:52

07:40:31

07:40:39

07:40:42

07:44:50

07:32:42

07:42:08

07:34:38

1313.62

1313.25

1313.20

1311.35

1311.04

1310.59

1309.09

1306.31

1305.66

1301.92

1301.27

1296.23

1295.70

1294.98

1294.80

1293.50

1292.59

1292.26

1291.22

1290.89

1290.75

1288.05

1287.79

1284.36

1282.95

1282.71

1282.34

1282.20

1281.50

1278.94

1278.23

1273.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

61.157

62.810

64.463

71.074

72.727

74.380

77.686

82.645

84.298

85.950

87.603

92.562

94.215

95.868

97.521

99.174

100.826

102.479

104.132

105.785

107.438

112.397

114.050

115.702

119.008

120.661

123.967

125.620

127.273

128.926

130.579

132.231

61.252

62.613

63.067

67.604

69.419

71.234

73.049

77.586

80.309

86.661

89.837

94.828

97.550

99.819

100.272

102.541

104.356

104.809

107.078

107.532

107.985

115.699

116.152

121.143

123412

123.866

125.227

125.681

127.949

131.579

133.848

142.015

0

o

o

o

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

Oymuny .M.

[aprac M.B.

laprac M.B.

Kaumap O.IN.

laprac M.B.

baraH I.M.

KomapHuLbkuia
M.M.

Kaumap O.IM.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JonywaHcbkwi 1.C.

Oymuny .M.

Aymuny .M.

baraH |.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JonywaHcbkui 1.C.

KomapHupkuin |.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JNonywaHcbkui 1.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

baraH |.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Jlonywarcbkui 1.C.

KomapHupkuin .M.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

[aprac M.B.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta

Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpwvkapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

2254409-18 1

2253704-18 0

PL-0479-8308-18 0

2224129-14 0

2254410-18 1

2254432-18 0

2254441-18 0

2219509-17 0

2254475-18 0

2209143-19 1

2254448-18 1

2254209-18 0

2254417-18 0

2253883-18 1

2254465-18 1

2254451-18 1

2254252-18 1

2219270-17 0

2254216-18 1

2209217-19 0

PL-0295-3935-13 0

16702-18 1

2219995-17 1

2254427-18 0

2209119-19 1

2254408-18 0

2254407-18 0

2253966-18 0

2254544-18 1

2205896-16 0

2254021-18 1

2254251-18 1

590.711

595.119

593.524

593.524

590.711

590.711

590.711

601.886

590.711

578977

590.711

593.524

590.711

595.682

590.711

590.711

593.524

595.119

593.524

578977

593.524

595.119

590.711

590.711

578.977

590.711

590.711

595.598

601.886

595.119

584.203

593.524

12:59:11

13:02:48

13:02:06

13:02:09

13:00:22

13:01:19

13:01:21

13:10:18

13:01:30

12:52:27

13:01:53

13:04:31

13:02:22

13:06:40

13:02:47

13:02:48

13:05:04

13:06:47

13:05:36

12:54:23

13:06:09

13:07:44

13:05:24

13:05:32

12:56:17

13:05:43

13:05:53

13:09:50

13:15:07

13:10:03

13:01:23

13:09:04

07:44:01

07:47:38

07:46:56

07:46:59

07:45:12

07:46:09

07:46:11

07:55:08

07:46:20

07:37:17

07:46:43

07:49:21

07:47:12

07:51:30

07:47:37

07:47:38

07:49:54

07:51:37

07:50:26

07:39:13

07:50:59

07:52:34

07:50:14

07:50:22

07:41:07

07:50:33

07:50:43

07:54:40

07:59:57

07:54:53

07:46:13

07:53:54

1273.04

1272.62

1271.11

1270.97

1269.80

1267.21

1267.12

1266.77

1266.72

1266.12

1265.67

1264.57

1264.37

1263.38

1263.24

1263.19

1263.09

1261.87

1261.65

1260.79

1260.18

1259.33

1256.21

1255.85

1255.60

1255.36

1254.92

1254.77

1254.06

1253.19

1253.07

1252.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

133.884

137.190

138.843

140.496

143.802

150.413

152.066

153.719

155.372

157.025

158.678

163.636

166.942

170.248

171.901

175.207

176.860

180.165

181.818

185.124

186.777

188.430

190.083

191.736

193.388

195.041

198.347

200.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

142.922

144.283

148.367

148.820

153.811

160.163

160.617

161.978

162.432

165.608

166.062

168.330

169.691

172.868

173.775

174.682

175.136

179.673

180.581

181.488

182.396

184.211

187.840

189.201

189.655

190.109

192.377

193.739

195.554

197.368

198.730

199.637

o

JNonywarcekwi 1.C.

baraH I.M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLpbkui
M.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Oymuny .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Jlonywarcbkwi 1.C.

KomapHupkuin .M.

Jonywarcbkui 1.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

BaraH |.M.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

laprac M.B.

KomapHuLpbkui
M.M.

baraH |.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

laprac M.B.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

LUkitak M.M.

Aymuny .M.

baraH |.M.

Kaumap O.N.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
Kpwna
Mpukapnatta
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
Kpwna
MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2208002-19

2254227-18

2204918-16

2208307-19

2254422-18

2201008-16

2209213-19

1846025-17

2254370-18

2219889-17

2253887-18

18401-18

2254030-18

2254455-18

2254353-18

2210011-16

2209891-16

2221012-14

2254464-18

2209365-16

2254260-18

2208536-19

2210047-16

RO-262196-16

2254013-18

2208031-19

2253897-18

2254280-18

2209208-19

2219997-17

2208515-19

2208015-19

590.711

593.524

601.886

577.841

590.711

584.203

578977

595.598

590.711

593.524

595.682

590.711

584.203

590.711

590.711

584.203

593.524

595.119

590.711

593.524

593.524

584.203

584.203

595.119

584.203

590.711

595.682

593.524

578.977

590.711

584.203

590.711

13:06:58

13:11:00

13:17:52

12:58:57

13:09:33

13:04:22

13:00:21

13:14:06

13:10:18

13:12:40

13:14:58

13:11:01

13:05:51

13:11:06

13:11:07

13:05:55

13:13:27

13:16:14

13:14:09

13:16:28

13:16:32

13:09:25

13:09:26

13:18:57

13:10:14

13:16:06

13:20:27

13:19:05

13:07:33

13:17:27

13:12:15

13:17:58

07:51:48

07:55:50

08:02:42

07:43:47

07:54:23

07:49:12

07:45:11

07:58:56

07:55:08

07:57:30

07:59:48

07:55:51

07:50:41

07:55:56

07:55:57

07:50:45

07:58:17

08:01:04

07:58:59

08:01:18

08:01:22

07:54:15

07:54:16

08:03:47

07:55:04

08:00:56

08:05:17

08:03:55

07:52:23

08:02:17

07:57:05

08:02:48

1252.04
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JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkumia
M.M.

KomapHuupkuin .M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Kaumap O.IM.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

Jonywacbkumi 1.C.

Kaumap O.IN.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.

baraH |.M.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.

KomapHuLbkui
M.M.
KomapHuLpbkui
M.M.

Kaumap O.I.

Kaumap O.I.

baraH |.M.

Kaumap O.I.

JlonywaHcbkuii |.C.
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M.M.

laprac M.B.
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Kpuna
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MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
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Kpwvna
MpwkapnatTa
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MpukapnatTa
Kpuna
MpukapnatTa



2224347-14

2219754-17

2254377-18

2219809-17

2237990-17

01799-18

2268311-18

RO-083553-19

2268313-18

2253879-18

2254374-18

DER-00339-15

2208312-19

2254279-18

2253978-18

PL-0295-4137-15

2208507-19

RO-078894-16

1822143-14

2254418-18

2253894-18

2210022-16

2208518-19

2208524-19

2219835-17

2254541-18

2254023-18

2265591-15

2218949-17

2254262-18

2254167-18

2253976-18

1

595.682

595.598

587.984

593.524

578977

595.682

577.841

577.841

577.841

595.682

587.984

595.119

577.841

593.524

595.598

593.524

584.203

584.203

595.119

590.711

595.682

584.203

584.203

584.203

593.524

601.886

584.203

577.841

595.682

593.524

595.119

595.598

13:22:35

13:23:19

13:17:15

13:21:59

13:10:21

13:24:12

13:09:36

13:09:40

13:09:53

13:24:36

13:18:35

13:26:55

13:13:48

13:26:52

13:29:00

13:27:44

13:20:09

13:20:12

13:29:45

13:26:23

13:31:22

13:22:21

13:23:39

13:23:55

13:31:47

13:39:17

13:25:00

13:20:59

13:36:25

13:34:39

13:36:00

13:37:24
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08:02:05
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08:09:02
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08:11:45
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08:20:50

08:22:14
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1220.11

1219.67
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1217.96

1217.79
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1217.09

1216.31

1210.21

1207.27

1207.09

1206.07

1204.96

1204.58
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1203.27
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KomapHupkwmin |.M.
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M.M.
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LLkitak M.M.
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Mpukapnatta
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Kpwvna
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Kpwvna
[MpwkapnatTa
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2253981-18 0 595598 13:37:27 08:222:17  1185.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLkitak M.M. Kpuna

Mpukapnatta
2254248-18 0 593524 133622 0821:12 118421 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OMaPHMUbki Kpwna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
2254239-18 1 593524 133636 082126 118365 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <oMaPHMLbKki Kpuna
M.M. [MpukapnatTa
2254265-18 1 593524 133716 0822:06 118208 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OMaPHMLbki Kpwna
M.M. Mpukapnatta
2268251-18 0 595598 13:39:54 08:224:44 118002 000 0000 0000 0000 0O  Llkitak M.M. Kpuna
MpukapnatTa
2237903-17 1 577.841 132506 08:09:56 117943 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Bereit B.5. Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
2254221-18 0 593524 133843 082333 117868 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KOMapHMLbki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
2254105-18 0 595119 1341:12 082602 117605 000 0000 0000 0000 0 BaraH |.M. Kpuna
MpwkapnatTa

K
2209120-19 0 578977 132756 08:12:46 117495 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Faprac M.B. puna
MpukapnatTa

K
2219920-17 0 590711 13:38:49 082339 117286 000 0000 0000 0000 0O Jlonywarckuiil.C. puia
MpukapnatTa
2254140-18 1 595119 134254 08:27:44 117211 000 0000 0000 0000 0 BaraH .M. Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
2208027-19 1 590711 134021 082511 116930 000 0000 0000 0000 0 fonywaHcekwiilC. _ P/
MpukapnatTa

K
PL-0295-979-18 1 601.886 13:50:11 083501 116867 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jymuu M. pusa
Mpukapnatta
2208017-19 0 590711 1341:14 082604 116726 000 0000 0000 0000 O fonywancekuidlC. _ <P
MpukapnatTa

K
2254462-18 1 590711 1341:40 082630 116626 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Jlonywarckuiil.C. puna
[MpukapnatTa

K
2211183-16 1 584203 1336:12 082102 116600 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Kaumap O.M. pvna
Mpukapnatta
2254263-18 0 593524 134427 082917 116541 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KOMapHMUbki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
2219770-17 1 595598 134649 083139 116407 000 0000 0000 0000 0  Llkitak M.M. Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
1851796-18 0 595598 13:46:51 08:3141 116400 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Llkitak M.M. Kpuna
MpukapnatTa

K
2209654-16 1 595682 134732 083222 116261 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KomapHuuskuii LM. pusa
[MpwkapnatTa
2254122-18 1 595119 1347:04 083154 116257 000 0000 0000 0000 0 BaraH M. Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
2209392-16 1 593524 134636 083126 116051 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OMaPHiueKud Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
1851743-18 0 595119 13:50:12  08:3502 115550 000 0000 0000  0.000 O BaraH M. Kpuna
Mpukapnatta
2254268-18 0 593524 1348:50 083340 115547 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <oMapHMUbki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
2054212-18 0 593524 1348:53 083343 115535 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OMaPHMLbKki Kpuna
M.M. [MpwkapnatTa
2219872-17 0 593524 134907 083357 115483 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OMaPHMUbki Kpwna
M.M. Mpukapnatta
PL-0464-7613-16 1 593524 13:50:01 083451 115281 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <oMapHvueki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa

K
2253889-18 0 595682 135208 08:36:58 115226 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KomapHuLskuii LM. puia
Mpukapnatta
2254235-18 0 593524 13:50:48 083538 115106 000 0000 0000 0000 0 KOMaPHMUbki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
2268235-18 0 595119 13:5233 08:37:23 115025 000 0000 0000  0.000 0 BaraH |.M. Kpuna
MpwkapnatTa
2254205-18 1 593524 13:51:30 083620 114950 000 0000 0000 0000 0 <OoMaPHMUbki Kpuna
M.M. MpukapnatTa
Kpuna

18404-18 0 590.711 13:49:13  08:34:03  1149.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 JlonywaHcbkun I.C.
MpukapnatTa



2218908-17

404936-18

2254160-18

2208304-19

2254247-18

2253989-18

2253862-18

2253871-18

2253707-18

02864-15

2254215-18

2237927-17

595.682

584.203

595.119

577.841

593.524

595.119

595.682
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595.598

593.524

577.841
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13:43:59

13:55:43

13:40:37
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13:58:07
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14:02:56
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08:28:49

08:40:33

08:25:27
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08:41:28
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08:43:36
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08:47:46
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08:40:13

1148.52

1148.16

1143.25
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